
McKendree University 2021 Spring Invitational
 Carlyle Lake - April 24, 2021

Team Name # of Fish Total Weight Placing

McKendree University 3 7.57 1st
          *Trey Budach & Big Bass (3.74 lbs)
                gary.budach19@mckendree.edu
          *Grant Olsen 
                grant.olsen20@mckendree.edu

McKendree University  2 5.76 2nd 
               *Jason Qualich & 2nd Big Bass (3.47 lbs)
                     jason.qualich20@mckendree.edu
               *Harmon Marien 
                      harmon.marien20@mckendree.edu

McKendree University 2 5.46 3rd
           *Trey Schroeder 
                   trey.schroeder18@mckendree.edu
            *Colsyn Head 
                   colsyn.head20 @mckendree.edu

McKendree University   2 5.43 4th
              *Nate Doty 
                      nathan.doty17@mckendree.edu
              *Seth Hornsby 
                      seth.hornsby17@mckendree.edu



Southern IL University (Edwardsville) - Fishing Unaffiliated 2 4.91 5th
          *Keaton Roadman 
                 kroadma@siue.edu
          *Connor Bryant 
                connbry@siue.edu

McKendree University 1 3.32 6th
           *Joseph Bruener 
                   joseph.brueneer17@mckendree.edu
           *Ethan Jones 
                   ethan.jones17@mckendree.edu

McKendree University 1 2.67 7th
                *Kurt Litteken 
                      kurt.litteken20@mckendree.edu
                *Tomas Matual 
                      tomas.matual20@mckendree.edu

McKendree University 1 2.45 8th
                *Jeremy Pinkowski 
                      jeremy.pinkowski20@mckendree.edu
                *Tristan Barrett 
                      tristan.barrett19@mckendree.edu

Greenville University 1 2.45 8th
                *Adam Green 
                      adam.green3106@panthers.greenville.edu
                *David Bartlett 
                     david.bartlett2381@panthers.greenville.edu



Augustana College 0 0 10th
               *Matthew Straus 
                       matthew.r.straus@gmail.com
               *Andrew Hipes 
                      andrewhipes20@augustana.edu

Central College 0 0 10th
                *Cody Wonderlich 
                       wonderlichc1@central.edu
                 *Isaiah Walk 
                        walki1@central.edu

Wabash Valley College 0 0 10th
                *Colton Bridwell 
                       bridwellc@iecc.edu
                *Drew Gill 
                       gilla7@iecc.edu

Missouri State    0 0 10th
                 *Kirk Stillwell 
                       kirk777@live.missouristate.edu
                  *Cole Crossman 
                       crossman7@live.missouristate.edu

Greenville University 0 0 10th
              *Cordell Beckmann 
                      cordell.beckmann2304@panthers.greenville.edu

                *Trevor Davis 



                       tj.davis6119@panthers.greenville.edu

McKendree University 0 0 10th
          *Devon Rathbun 
                devon.rathbun19@mckendree.edu
          *Parker Domschke 
                parker.domschke20@mckendree.edu

McKendree University 0 0 10th
               *Tyler Christy 
                      tyler.christy18@mckendree.edu
               *Alec Berens 
                     alec.berens18@mckendree.edu
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